James & Nicholson

JN883 Workwear Softshell Vest - SOLID -

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE

(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

front length from
shoulder

length back from

shoulder

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

front length from
shoulder

length back from

shoulder

XS
551¢
1/20

4XL
75049
1/20

XS
52,00 cm
70,00 cm

74,00 cm

4XL
74,00 cm
82,00 cm

86,00 cm

574 g
1/20

5XL
783 g
1/20

S
55,00 cm
71,00 cm

75,00 cm

5XL
78,00 cm
84,00 cm

88,00 cm

Professional, light softshell vest in 'classic' look with high-quality
details

Durable, hard-wearing softshell, inside fleece

Wind- and water-repellent (2,000 mm water column)

Breathable and permeable to water vapour (2,000 g/m?/24h)

Stand-up collar, extended back

Perfect fit due to elastic band on armholes

Full-length concealed zip with storm flap and chin cup

Zipped side pockets and inner pocket

Breast pockets with pocket pouch sewn on only on one side to facilitate
decoration

Several inner pockets

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) on pockets,
shoulder and at the back

Zips: YKK

Buttons and zips: In order to avoid the product in hand being damaged,
all the buttons and zips are concealed

Fabric: Outer fabric (320 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Care instructions:

E R

M L XL XXL 3XL

583 ¢ 601 g 631g 668 g 7119

1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
6XL
8279
1/20

M L XL XXL 3XL

58,00 cm 61,00 cm 64,00 cm 67,00 cm 70,00 cm

72,00 cm 74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm

76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 82,00 cm 84,00 cm
6XL
82,00 cm
86,00 cm
90,00 cm



Available colours

B biack (blacke)
M ravy (2960)

Features

OEKO-TEX®
CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES g: %
15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI
Tested for harmful substances.
'www.oeko-tex.com/standard 100

. carbon (425U) . dark-royal (287U)
M oiive (74970) M <4 (2000)

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Softshell
Softshell with TPU membrane consists of three layers. Due to the microporous TPU membrane as middle layer the
material is water-proof, wind-proof and breathable at the same time.

Water column from 1.500 mm
The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column
(mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.
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